
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Nr. 
471 
491 
727 
120 
945 
159 
602 
524 
512 
667 
778 
558 
254 
581 
87 
9 

549 
60 
126 
788 
45 
71 
113 
397 
429 
710 
818 
956 
503 
17 

Namn 
Emil Jönrup 
Elias Persson 
Marcus Gredinger 
Casper Olsen 
Niklas Rohdin 
Kevin Palmér 
Felix Boberg 
William David 
Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 
Anton Graaf 
Philip Norberg 
Benjamin Löwenhaft 
Alex Pettersson 
Sebastian Andersson 
Måns Hagström 
Noah Englund 
Arvid Isaksson 
Carl Jörgensen 
Matilda Huss 
Alexander Wallberg 
Lucas Kersmo 
Ludvig Lindefors 
Jonas Börjesson 
Rasmus Holm 
Theo Jansson 
Filip Isaksson 
Emil Gustavsson 
William Sandqvist Wadner 
Anton Holm 
Adam Karlsson 

Klubb 
Varbergs MK 
MK Orion 
MK Orion 
NMK Follo 
MC Alingsås 
Örebro MK 
Uppsala MK 
AMF Södertälje 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Stenungsunds MS 
Järva MK 
Arena Motorklubb 
Vimmerby MS 
Töreboda MK 
AMF Södertälje 
Luleå MS 
Katrineholms MCC 
MK Tranan 
Uppsala MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Järva MK 
SMK Kolmården 
BMK Uddevalla 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Nybro MK 
Uppsala MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Järva MK 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Ludvika MX Klubb 

Fabrikat 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
DPA-SUZUKI 
Yamaha 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Sponsor 
KTM Scandinavia/CEC Racing 

CEC Racing 

Team Marin & Fritid 

Team EMX Racing 

CEC Racing 

Bloms MX Racing 

CEC Racing 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Skrivet: 2017-08-12 15:49:40 

Tidtagning: Carl Nyman 

Tävlingsledning: Mikael Strandberg 

Suprevisor: Eva Fahlén 
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Licensierad till: Östra MX 

USM Deltävling 4 MK Orion 

MX2U 

MX2U - Startlista Finalheat 

Sipsjöbanan 1,555 Km 


